

9. BY. ch (18,25,65)
 10. Tot 91 23,53,881
 Passed for Rs 23,53,881 - W
 Twenty three lakhs fifty three
 thousand eight hundred of
 eighty one only.

3rd on A/C Bill

Work - Construction of road
 from Bargoa to Kaparja Bazar
 under - MMGSY (S.C.)

Agency - Sunil Kumar

At + Po - Tirdi N. Mo - 01

Sour Bazar, Sahasr.

Ag. No - 56 SBD of 2018-19

Do. Start - 03-11-2018

Do. Actual Comp - 02-08-2019

Do. Actual Comp - 15/08/2019

Measurement Bill.

Continuation

05/08/2020
 SE

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f -					
(C) Cost of G.S.B. grt Mat.					
- - - - -					
V.T.M.B. P-16					
549.974 ³ @ 3183.23 - Rs 1750681.00					
(D) Cost of W.B.M grt Mat.					
Materials - - - - -					
V.T.M.B. P-14					
237.2174 ³ @ 4043.26 - Rs 959130.00					
(E) Prime coat (R.S.) - - - - -					
V.T.M.B. P-14.					
201.254 ² @ 48.88 - Rs 98798.70					
(F) Tack coat (R.S.) - - - - -					
V.T.M.B. P-14					
201.254 ² @ 16.53 - Rs 33411.26					
(G) Mix seal surfacing					
- - - - -					
V.T.M.B. P-14					
201.254 ² @ 214.92 - Rs 434407.05					
(H) Unreinforced P.C.C M30					
pavement - - - - -					
at side T.M.B. P-14.					
182.664 ³ @ 7450.89 - Rs 1360977.56					
C.O.C Rs 5106824.33					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f -					
(6) Cost of G.S-B gr-I Mat.					
- - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P-16					
549.974 ³ @ 3183.23 - Rs 1750681.00					
(7) Cost of W.B-M gr-II					
Materials - - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P-14					
237.2174 ³ @ 4043.26 - Rs 959130.00					
(8) Prime coat (S.S.) - self					
V.T.M.B.P-14.					
2021.25M ² @ 48.88 - Rs 98798.70					
(9) Tack coat (R.S.) - self					
V.T.M.B.P-14					
2021.25M ² @ 16.53 - Rs 33411.26					
(10) Mix bed dusting					
- - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P-14					
2021.25M ² @ 214.92 - Rs 434407.05					
(11) Untreated P.C.C M30					
Pavement - self					
At. rido T.M.B.P-14.					
182.66M ² @ 7450.89 - Rs 1360979.56					
C.O - Rs 506824.33					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.P. -			AS	506	24.33
(12) Hard shoulder -					
V.T.M.B.P-18					
150 m ² @ 515.52 -			RS	77328.00	
(13) Primary road furniture -					
- - - - - T.M.B.P-18					
(14) Ordinary K.M. stone -					
01 @ 2414.90 -			AS	2414.90	
(15) 200 m stone -					
03 @ 677.12 -			RS	2031.31	
(16) Primary large st					
M.G.S.Y - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P-18					
4 Nos @ 10299.00 -			RS	41196.00	
(17) Boundary pillars -					
- - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P-18					
16 @ 517.94 -			RS	8287.04	
(18) Paving traffic sign					
board - - - -					
V.T.M.B.P-18					
(19) 600 mm board -					
06 @ 4168.58 -			RS	25011.48	
(20) 600 mm @ 600 mm -					
T.M.B.P-19					
02 @ 5634.22			Continuation	RS	11268.49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ 800x600mm □ Board.					
V.T.M.B. P-19					
01 @ 7907.69 -			Rs	7907.69	
④ 900mm octagon Board					
01 @ 10123.46 -			Rs	10123.46	
⑤ Road marking with					
hot - oil (BT Rock) -					
V.T.M.B. P-19					
105.20 M ² @ 867.46 -			Rs	91238.35	
⑥ Road marking with					
hot - oil (a.c. Porcelain)					
V.T.M.B. P-19					
60.00 M ² @ 972.67 -			Rs	58360.20	
				5442041.25	
Deduct 10% as per					
Agreement -			(-)	544204.13	
			Rs	4897837.12	
Deduct p/v Payment -			Rs (-)	4185469.00	
			Rs	712368.12	
Say Rs 712368.00					
5/10/2010					
Materials statement					
M.L.					

Continuation